
Page 1 of 1 
 

 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of IndiaEnterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan - 786602, Assam, India 

     FAX: 91-0374-2800533; E-mail :material@oilindia.in 
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM DT: 12.11.2020 

 

Documents AMENDMENT NO. 2 DTD. 12.11.2020 TO ANNEXURE-IA 

(TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION) have been uploaded under Amendments in 
Technical RFx folder of E-Tender No. SDI5226P21.  Bidders are requested to take 

note of the same.  
 
 Also the Bid Closing Date of the E-Tender No. SDI5226P21 has been extended 
upto   26.11.2020   (11:00 Hrs) and bids shall be opened on   26.11.2020   (at 14:00 

Hrs).  
  

  Bidders who do not have E-tender Login ID and Password should complete 
their online registration at least seven (7) days prior to the scheduled bid closing 

date and time of the tender ie   19.11.2020 . (upto 15:30 Hrs) 
   

Note: All other terms and conditions of the E-Tender SDI5226P21 shall remain unchanged. 

 

mailto:material@oilindia.in

